LEAGUE TABLES 2009-2010

A Division
Chunky
Traveller's Call
Tiviot

HMRUFC
Alexandra

Alex the Second
Printers

Tame Valley

Railway Fliers

B Division
Star

Navigation
Park

Crown
Pineapple
Wright's Arms
Fingerpost
Horse & Farrier

Pack Horse

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

21
18
16
12

N OO N 00 ©

20
17
13
15

w o O o

O N N W P O O O O O

O B O W +»r O uu N O O

o o w

oo o o b~ -

12
15
17
21

E
1500
1484
1340
1239
1294
1254
1201
1210
1191

1263
1341
1173
1196
1040
1035
1019
926
931

Return to homepage

A
1217
1245
1224
1312
1326
1328
1359
1320
1382

994

998
1108
1048
1113
1113
1177
1158
1215

Avge
62.50
61.83
55.83
51.63
53.92
52.25
50.04
50.42
49.63

Avge
52.63
55.88
48.88
49.83
43.33
43.13
42.46
38.58
38.79

Pts
42
36
32
24
19
19
16
14
14

Pts
40
36
31
30
21
21
18
13


http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

